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Quality Council  
2023 Regularly Scheduled Meetings 

All meetings will be held every third Thursday of the month from 4:00 – 6:00 p.m. via Zoom 
Conference unless otherwise noted. 

 
Webinar Information: 
Dial In: 1-646-876-9923  
Meeting ID: 896 8171 5554 
Join URL: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89681715554 

 
 

• Thursday, January 26, 2023 (fourth Thursday of the month) 
 

• Thursday, February 16, 2023 

  
• Thursday, March 16, 2023 

 
• Thursday, April 20, 2023 

 
• Thursday, May 18, 2023 

 
• Thursday, June 15, 2023 

 
• Thursday, July 20, 2023  

 
• Thursday, August 17, 2023 

 
• Thursday, September 21, 2023 

 
• Thursday, October 19, 2023 

 
• Thursday, November 16, 2023 

 
• Thursday, December 21, 2023 

  

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89681715554

